
Formal complaints, stage one

2

Total number of complaints

11

                  of stage one 
 complaints acknowledged
in 3 working days

How we're performing



Complaints



1st October 2021 to 31st December 2021

164
Quick and informal resolution 

100%

Complaints by service area

10749

Formal complaints
               of stage one responses
provided in 10 working days
91%

Quick and informal resolutions: Formal complaints, stage one:

             of complaints
resolved at stage one
91%        stage one 

        response time extended
1

1        complaint escalated   
        to stage two

        complaint resolved 
        at stage two
1

        complaints referred to the
        Housing Ombudsman
0                  satisfaction

with the complaints
process

100%

6

One required an extension due to further
information required from a third party/works
being completed. The resident was kept 
updated during the process.

1

Gas repairs

Reactive repairs

Gas servicing

Grounds maintenance

Planned maintenance

2

2

2

4

107

49

Gas repairs

Gas servicing

Planned maintenance (AHSP)

Planned maintenance (emh)

1

1 Day-to-day (AHSP)

Day-to-day contractor

1

1

1

1
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1

1

1


